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LOM181173
LOM191297
LOM191529
LOM193398
LOM108077
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LOM174381
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18° TROFEO CITTA' DI DESIO

8 dicembre 2016

Classifica per societa

1. TEAM LOMBARDIA

2. IN SPORT SRL

3. DDS

4. SENAGO N

5. ARONA ACTIVE

6. MIO CLUB

7. C.0. & PARTNER

8. H2SPORT

9. NUOTO SPORT LOCARNO
10. NP VAREDO
11. CAN LECCO
12. VIRIBUS UNITIS

13. GONZAGA SPORT CLUB
14. SOGISPORT Srl
15. LUGANO NUOTO
l16. OLIMPIC SWIM PRO

C.N. LOGRONO
18. SPORT TIME
19. OLYMPIA SSDRL

50 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B 2007

COzzI Silvia
CAVARSASCHI Miriam
LOMBARDI Monica Malala
VENTURI Ginevra
SOMASCHINI Sofia
FAGGI Viola

NAVA Sofia
MATTIELLO Martina
FUSINI Beatrice
MARINARO Francesca
VIGANI Carolina
MORETTI Vittoria

07 MIO CLUB

07 H2SPORT

07 IN SPORT SRL

07 DDS

07 CAN LECCO

07 CAN LECCO

07 CAN LECCO

07 TEAM LOMBARDIA
07 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
07 CAN LECCO

07 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
07 IN SPORT SRL
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LOM194194
LOM190661
LOM183745
LOM181055
LOM167634
LOM183744
LOM173586
LOM173844

AAS900009
LOM159378
LOM105178
LOM182535
LOM190660
LOM155970
PIE035888
LOM195956

LOM173847
LOM110067
LOM191289
LOM193402
LOM165983
LOM173840
LOM191526
LOM173585

LOM163968
LOM163970
LOM169251
LOM085682
LOM149136
AAS900007
AASS900004
LOM169254
LOM185952
LOM157290

LOM183233
LOM173372
LOM183230
LOM093758

50 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B 2008

FANTINI Greta
MORESCHI Elisa
MANENTI Camilla
PERINI Sofia
VALLI Carolina
MANCUSO Sara
PERCIANTE Vanessa
BELLAVITI Cecilia

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

MIO CLUB

CAN LECCO

IN SPORT SRL
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
IN SPORT SRL

IN SPORT SRL

DDS

50 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B 2006

MELLINI Samuele
FERRARI Federico
PARIGI Tommaso
PINATO Luca
BUCELLA Matteo
BENIGNA Leonardo

BELVISOTTI Leonardo

FASSI Lorenzo

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
IN SPORT SRL
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
SENAGO N

CAN LECCO

OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
ARONA ACTIVE
H2SPORT

50 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B 2007

ONEDA Niccolo'
OLIMPO Emanuele
BOSELLI Elia

MURDACA CANNATA Luca
MURILLO PAREDES Efrain

GAMBIRASIO Andrea
PALMIERI Dawes
PEDRUZZI Dejan

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

DDS

DDS

MIO CLUB

TEAM LOMBARDIA

DDS

DDS

CAN LECCO

IN SPORT SRL

100 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti A 2005

VILLA Clarissa
VILLA Cecilia
D'ANGELO Nicol
BERTINI Sara

SCARABOTTOLO Francesca

HARTMEIER Joanne
CACIOPPO Dana
GALBIATI Sofia
ALBERTI Benedetta
VIGANQ' Federica

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

IN SPORT SRL

IN SPORT SRL

TEAM LOMBARDIA

IN SPORT SRL

IN SPORT SRL

NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
TEAM LOMBARDIA

NP VAREDO
SOGISPORT Srl

100 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti A 2006

NUCERA Matilde Gaia

BERETTA Cristina
VIOLATO Anna
MARELLI Sveva

06
06
06
06

TEAM LOMBARDIA
IN SPORT SRL
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SOGISPORT Srl

PR R RRRRPR R PR

e e

48.
48.
48.
48.
51.
52.
53.
56.

39.
41.
46.
47.
48.
48.
53.
58.

40.
41.
44,
48.
49.
52.
54.
56.
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.28.
.29.
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100 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti A 2004

LOM169250 MOSCATELLI Gabriel 04 TEAM LOMBARDIA 1.13.30
LOM156075 STRIMBEANU Cristian 04 H2SPORT 1.14.80
LOM170067 BUGATTI Ivan 04 MIO CLUB 1.15.20
LOM178159 BRUNO Nicholas 04 IN SPORT SRL 1.16.10
LOM146950 MARCHIORATO Filippo 04 MIO CLUB 1.20.10
LOM163000 POLENGHI Samuele 04 IN SPORT SRL 1.20.40
LOM104893 LONGHI Giuseppe 04 C.0. & PARTNER 1.27.30
LOM156391 GHEZZI Alessandro 04 IN SPORT SRL 1.27.50
LOM156254 GIOACHIN Riccardo 04 SENAGO N 1.28.50
EMI031865 BELTRAMI Jacopo 04 OLYMPIA SSDRL 1.30.30
LOM154783 MAURO Mattia 04 SENAGO N 1.34.50
100 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti A 2005
LOM105056 BERETTA Jacopo 05 H2SPORT 1.18.50
LOM169601 MATTAVELLI Nicolo 05 VIRIBUS UNITIS 1.20.30
AAS900017 SAPORITO Marco 05 NUOTO SPORT LOCARN 1.21.00
LOM159381 FRIGERIO Gabriele 05 IN SPORT SRL 1.25.10
LOM180082 NAVA Alessandro 05 CAN LECCO 1.26.40
LOM081194 DEL VECCHIO Samuele 05 IN SPORT SRL 1.30.00
LOM169597 CORTI Mattia 05 VIRIBUS UNITIS 1.34.50
50 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti B 2007
LOM163329 GROSSI Chiara 07 DDS 41.10
LOM148316 BASSANI Rebecca 07 IN SPORT SRL 41.60
LOM180556 TAGLIABUE Sofia Anna 07 MIO CLUB 45.80
LOM173376 LOMBARDI Monica Malala 07 IN SPORT SRL 45.80
LOM193401 BUHAJ Miriam 07 TEAM LOMBARDIA 45.90
LOM173593 ZACCARDI Yuma 07 IN SPORT SRL 46.30
LOM191344 POLLI Giulia 07 NP VAREDO 47.00
LOM191297 FAGGI Viola 07 CAN LECCO 48.10
LOM191528 LOMBELLA Marta 07 CAN LECCO 50.70
LOM173592 VIVORIO Anna 07 IN SPORT SRL 50.80
LoM193838 FUSETTI Carlotta 07 DDS 50.90
LOM181169 MARINARO Francesca 07 CAN LECCO 51.30
LOM186710 D'ALESSIO Chantal 07 MIO CLUB 52.00
LOM193403 CURCI Francesca 07 MIO CLUB 52.20
LOM191542 BORONA Giada 07 MIO CLUB 58.30
LOM184198 PARIS Marianna 07 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO 59.50
LOM192875 CAMOTTI Linda 07 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO 1.01.30
LOM183986 BRESHANAJ Gloria 07 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO 1.02.80
LoM183727 VOLPI Aurora 07 IN SPORT SRL Non part.
50 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti B 2008
LOM191288 DALLA TEZZA Matilda 08 MIO CLUB 47.80
LOM182533 MOLINARI Laura 08 SENAGO N 49.60
LOM192545 BRAMBILLA Annalisa 08 CAN LECCO 50.60
LOM190563 MALINVERNI Miriana 08 CAN LECCO 51.60
LOM194192 BUSON Giulia Maria 08 MIO CLUB 53.10
LOM194194 FANTINI Greta 08 MIO CLUB 53.20
LOM184985 GALLI Elisa 08 IN SPORT SRL 54.60
LOM152390 CAMIGLIANO Cora 08 DDS 55.10
LOM183692 CRIPPA Elena 08 IN SPORT SRL 56.30

LoM173586 PERCIANTE Vanessa 08 IN SPORT SRL 57.30
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LOM109433
LOM174405
LOM156252
LOM110360
LOM154771
LOM183452
LOM107097
AASS900002
LOM105178
LOM194253
LOM195955
LOM173375
LOM191522
LOM190652

LOM170805
LOM153931
LOM169650
LOM193400
LOM156030
LOM156246
LOM181058
LOM191526
LOM185301
LOM191289
LOM194270
LOM191543
LOM194198
LOM084808
LOM167631

LOM173377
LOM155895
LOM153929
LOM158043
LOM172235
AASS00012
LOM172762
LOM173767
AASS00007
LOM193495
EMI033647
LOM074231
LOM169917
LOM167462
LOM145992
AASS00001
LOM156031
LOM172353

50 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti B 2006

BERNARDI Filippo
DAMIANI Matteo
BRESCIANI Ludovico
STRINGHETTI Paolo
GATTINI Alfredo

BAROFFIO Alessandro Arm

D'IPPOLITO Andrea
BARCELLA Manuele
PARIGI Tommaso
MOSCA Federico
RICCIUTI Marco
FRITZ Lukas
BONANNO Pablo
BONTEMPI Kevin

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

IN SPORT SRL

DDS

DDS

DDS

SENAGO N

MIO CLUB

IN SPORT SRL
NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
MIO CLUB

H2SPORT

IN SPORT SRL

CAN LECCO

MIO CLUB

50 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti B 2007

FORMICA Davide
NEGRI Cesare
FULLONE Cristian
URSI Mattia

VALENTINO Francesco

SICHIROLLO Pietro
MUSAKU Kevin
PAILMIERI Dawes
FIORELLA Francesco
BOSELLI Elia
SAMPIETRO Andrea
BIANCHINI Stefano

RUBINACCIO Carmine Bene

MARASCO Edoardo
PARIS Alberto

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

DDS

H2SPORT

DDS

TEAM LOMBARDIA
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
DDS

OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
CAN LECCO

DDS

MIO CLUB

TEAM LOMBARDIA
MIO CLUB

MIO CLUB

DDS

OLIMPIC SWIM PRO

100 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti A 2005

MALASPINA Martina
CURIONI Ludovica

FRASSACARRO Eleonora Ma

AGLIETA Rebecca
BETTINI Francesca
SCOLARI Natasha
BENVENGA Giada
CORSINI Jennifer
HARTMEIER Joanne
BONOTTO Paola
ROSSI Carlotta
ZANETTI Seira
GRANZIERO Elisa

CAVARSASCHI Maria Vitto

CASTELLI Alessia
AVANTI Rebecca

BONARDI Francesca
LAVAZZA Federica

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

IN SPORT SRL

MIO CLUB

H2SPORT

H2SPORT

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB
NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
MIO CLUB

C.0. & PARTNER
NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
TEAM LOMBARDIA
OLYMPIA SSDRL
NUOTO SERIATE ASD
H2SPORT

H2SPORT

NUOTO SERIATE ASD
NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
SOGISPORT Srl

PR R RRRRPRRRRERRRPRR PR

38.
39.
40.
41.
43.
44,
47.
47 .
.20
47.
48.
49.
49.

47

60
90
30
40
40
70
00
20

50
00
00
90

Squal.

43.
43.
45.
45.
45.
47.
49.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
57.

Non

.16.
.20.
.26.
.26.
.26.
.29.
.32.
.32.
.33.
.34.
.35.
.35.
.36.
.37.
.38.
.41,
.41.

Non
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20
20
50
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00
10
60
10
90
20
00
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50
part.
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20
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LOM183229
LOM109701
LOM157716
LOM156070
LOM170062
AAS900005
EMI033661
AAS900008
LOM181973
EMI034880
LOM160196
LOM104997

LOM156075
LOM103590
LOM082339
LOM098870
LOM104893
LOM165427
AAS900013
AAS900006
LOM163417
LOM046963

LOM154679
LOM105057
LOM097228
LOM180082
LOM172749
LOM163788
LOM157002
EMI033668
PIE035334

LOM104889
LOM173754
LOM173593
LOM148250
LOM181974
LOM183741
LOM181971
LOM182551
LOM155969
LOM181173
LOM191529
LOM181164
LOM180234
LOM183746
LOM174381

100 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti A 2006

PIZZAMIGLIO Sveva
CASO'
BALDO Federica
ZANOLINI Benedetta
RIMOLDI Rebecca
DEFFEYS Raissa
LUMETTI Serena
LANINI Rebecca
TURRETA Valentina
AREF Tasnim
CONSONNI Giorgia
MOROSSI Eugenia

Clara Angelica

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

TEAM LOMBARDIA

DDS

IN SPORT SRL
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
MIO CLUB

NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
OLYMPIA SSDRL
NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
H2SPORT

OLYMPIA SSDRL

TEAM LOMBARDIA
H2SPORT

100 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti A 2004

STRIMBEANU Cristian

VALTORTA Edoardo
VARISCO Stefano
BASSANI Simone
LONGHI Giuseppe
MORLACCHI Stefano
SPIESS Julian
DRESSI Ayrton

DI LENARDO Stefano

BEGNINI Luca Yutaka

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

H2SPORT

IN SPORT SRL
SENAGO N

IN SPORT SRL

C.0. & PARTNER

IN SPORT SRL

NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
SENAGO N

NUOTO SERIATE ASD

100 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti A 2005

BORONA Andrea
PATTI Alberto

GIAMBANCO Christian

NAVA Alessandro
GATTI Lorenzo
BOELLA Jacopo
MICALIZZI Simone

COZZOLINO Salvatore
MORA Federico Alcide

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

TEAM LOMBARDIA
H2SPORT

DDS

CAN LECCO

CAN LECCO

DDS

MIO CLUB
OLYMPIA SSDRL
ARONA ACTIVE

50 m Rana Femmine Esordienti B 2007

DEL CARRO Martina
SOLARI Elisa
ZACCARDI Yuma
SEYMANDI Veronica
D'AMICO Ludovica
CARLI Matilde
CAVARSASCHI Miriam
TARGA Arianna
DANESI Giorgia
SOMASCHINI Sofia
NAVA Sofia

DI LORENZO Chiara
VIGANI Carolina
MARZONI Beatrice
MORETTI Vittoria

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

C.0. & PARTNER
C.0. & PARTNER
IN SPORT SRL

IN SPORT SRL
H2SPORT

IN SPORT SRL
H2SPORT

NP VAREDO
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
CAN LECCO

CAN LECCO

CAN LECCO
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
IN SPORT SRL

IN SPORT SRL

PR R RRRRP R

NP R RRRPRRP PP

PR R R RR R R

=

.26.
.26.
.27.
.36.
.37.
.40.
.42,
L43.
.00
47.

.44

60
70
90
70
10
70
20
40

50

Squal.
Squal.

.16.
.18.
.21.
.25.
.26.
.28.
.30.
.35.
.36.
.28.

.16.
.24.
.27.
.27.
.29.
.29.
.31.
.44,
.o1.

47

50
40
80
30
10
70
60
90
20
60

70
90
20
80
40
80
70
30
00

.20
49.
49.
49.
49.
50.
51.
55.
55.
57.
57.
58.

.00.

.02.

.07.

40
50
50
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40
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30
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30
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50 m Rana Femmine Esordienti B 2008

PIE034758 CAMPAGNOLI Giulia 08 ARONA ACTIVE 54.80
LOM173854 MACCAZZOLA Sofia Maria 08 DDS 55.30
LOM177413 VESTRI Valentina 08 IN SPORT SRL 56.30
PIE033843 MESSANELLI Rebecca 08 ARONA ACTIVE 56.70
LOM145968 GUARNIERI Alice 08 DDS 57.50
LOM185780 BOLIS Letizia 08 IN SPORT SRL 57.60
LOM190661 MORESCHI Elisa 08 CAN LECCO 58.10
LOM177553 BRENNA Chiara 08 IN SPORT SRL 58.30
LOM194192 BUSON Giulia Maria 08 MIO CLUB 59.20
LOM183719 HINOJOSA PINTO Sami Alh 08 IN SPORT SRL 59.60
LOM185906 CROCAMO Alessia 08 C.0. & PARTNER 59.70
LOM183478 COLOMBO Camilla 08 IN SPORT SRL 1.00.60
LOM173849 ROMANI Beatrice 08 DDS 1.01.90
LOM192545 BRAMBILLA Annalisa 08 CAN LECCO 1.02.10
LOM184985 GALLI Elisa 08 IN SPORT SRL 1.02.60
1LOM194802 DI TERLIZZI Sofia 08 IN SPORT SRL 1.07.20
LOM183695 GEDDO Alice 08 IN SPORT SRL 1.07.60
LOM167791 BOLIS Rihanna 08 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO 1.09.50
LoM185816 BRIGNOLI Perla 08 C.0. & PARTNER Squal.

50 m Rana Maschi Esordienti B 2006

LOM159378 FERRARI Federico 06 IN SPORT SRL 42.20
LOM173738 CAMASTRO Samuele 06 TEAM LOMBARDIA 44,80
LOM156271 FILOGRASSO Giacomo 06 DDS 46.10
1LOM185048 LEE SANG MIN Davide 06 IN SPORT SRL 47 .50
LOM100706 BRESCIA Alessio 06 DDS 48.10
LOM173375 FRITZ Lukas 06 IN SPORT SRL 48.40
AAS900014 STORNETTA Nilo 06 NUOTO SPORT LOCARN 48.60
LOM110389 GUARNIERI Lorenzo 06 DDS 49.00
PIE032936 FIDONE Mohamed Karim 06 ARONA ACTIVE 49.10
LOM159960 RAVERA Stefano 06 IN SPORT SRL 49.10
PIE029699 LIMACHE REATEGUI Gabrie 06 ARONA ACTIVE 49.60
LOM194089 RUGGERI Luca 06 MIO CLUB 50.00
LOM174225 PANNONE Giacomo 06 DDS 52.90
LOM177986 BASSIGNANI Cristiano 06 IN SPORT SRL 53.20
LOM167793 FACCHINETTI Cristian 06 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO 55.50
LOM195956 FASSI Lorenzo 06 H2SPORT 55.60
LOM194253 MOSCA Federico 06 MIO CLUB 1.00.40
LOM191522 BONANNO Pablo 06 CAN LECCO 1.01.70
LOM190660 BUCELLA Matteo 06 CAN LECCO 1.01.90
LOM183696 GEDDO Riccardo 06 IN SPORT SRL 1.03.30

50 m Rana Maschi Esordienti B 2007

LoM187608 MOULAY Omar Aymen 07 H2SPORT 49.10
LOM082267 TESSER Lorenzo 07 IN SPORT SRL 49.20
LOM190588 VENINI Matteo 07 CAN LECCO 50.80
LOM191345 FAVERZANI Marco 07 NP VAREDO 52.40
LOM191298 BONGIOVANNI Luca 07 CAN LECCO 53.30
LOM173360 BRUSELLES Riccardo 07 IN SPORT SRL 53.30
LOM167795 TOTI Nicola 07 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO 53.50
LOM194198 RUBINACCIO Carmine Bene 07 MIO CLUB 54.60
LOM191287 CONTE Gabriele 07 MIO CLUB 56.00
LOM191543 BIANCHINI Stefano 07 MIO CLUB 56.30

LOM159958 MORESCHI Ivan 07 IN SPORT SRL 56.80
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LOM183481
LOM182522
LOM084808
LOM194805
LOM156029

LOM105204
LOM156967
LOM096406
LOM188246
LOM153929
LOM094697
LOM169254
LOM167464
LOM156031
EMI031884
LOM158043
LOM180547
LOM163977
LOM156251
AASS00004
LOM185950
LOM191828
LOM147960
AASS00001
LOM183485

LOM183232
LOM183224
LOM169255
LOM180558
EMI033669
AAS900005
LOM150053
LOM104895
LOM169598
LOM074238
LOM074232
AAS900008
LOM180554
LOM183459
LOM180712
LOM081938
LOM154680
LOM183747
LOM181973

LOM085783
LOM159369
LOM098176
AAS900015

RAMPIN Elia Andrea
LONGHI Arturo
MARASCO Edoardo
GIORGINI Giacomo
MITU Albert Andrei

07
07
07
07
07

IN SPORT SRL
C.0. & PARTNER
DDS

IN SPORT SRL
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO

100 m Rana Femmine Esordienti A 2005

CRISPO Emma
VENTIMIGLIA Gloria
BRENNA Ilaria
FUMAGALLI Erika

FRASSACARRO Eleonora Ma

DE TOMMASO Chiara
GALBIATI Sofia
CARADONNA Lucrezia
BONARDI Francesca
EZAIM Yassmine
AGLIETA Rebecca
IABONI Martina
CRIVELLARO Ilenia
TROISI Beatrice
CACIOPPO Dana
BELLONI Sofia
ARMANNI Rebecca
GROSSO Asia
AVANTI Rebecca
COZZOLINO Greta

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

SPORT TIME

VIRIBUS UNITIS

IN SPORT SRL
VIRIBUS UNITIS
H2SPORT

SOGISPORT Srl

TEAM LOMBARDIA
H2SPORT

OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
OLYMPIA SSDRL
H2SPORT

MIO CLUB

TEAM LOMBARDIA

NP VAREDO

NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
NP VAREDO

OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
SENAGO N

NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
NP VAREDO

100 m Rana Femmine Esordienti A 2006

TAVELLA Anita
RAVATTI Nicole
PANTO Cristina
ZECCHETIN Silvia
LOMBARDI Aurora
DEFFEYS Raissa
SALA Martina

VITALI Misia Angela

GEROSA Angelica
DOMINONI Arianna
VIGANI Sara
LANINI Rebecca
FANTINI Giulia
DE PONTI Giulia
RUBAGOTTI Maria
FIORI Benedetta
CITTERIO Cecilia
POLENGHI Emma
TURRETA Valentina

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA

MIO CLUB

OLYMPIA SSDRL
NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
IN SPORT SRL

C.0. & PARTNER
VIRIBUS UNITIS
NUOTO SERIATE ASD
NUOTO SERIATE ASD
NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
MIO CLUB

IN SPORT SRL
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
IN SPORT SRL

IN SPORT SRL

IN SPORT SRL
H2SPORT

100 m Rana Maschi Esordienti A 2004

CONTIERO Andrea
GERLO Simone
RIZZO Alessandro
BARILARI Giole

04
04
04
04

TEAM LOMBARDIA
H2SPORT

SENAGO N

NUOTO SPORT LOCARN

57.
1.04.
1.13.

10
80
80

Squal.
Squal.

PR PR RRRPRPRPRRPRRPRRRRRPRRERRRRR
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.23.
.32.
.32.
.34.
.35.
.36.
.37.
.38.
.38.
.39.
.40.
.41.
.41,
.41,
.41,
.42,
.48.
.52.
.56.
.57.

.32.
.35.
.37.
.38.
.47,
.48.
.48.
.48.
.48.
.50.
.52.
.52.
.53.
.57.
.57.
.01.
.05.

08.

00
50
60
40
80
00
70
80
90
00
30
00
20
40
90
70
60
50
80
50

60
00
20
20
00
40
40
40
60
70
00
10
40
50
80
00
20
30

Squal.

e e

.25.
.27,
.28.
.32.

00
50
50
10
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LOM154824
LOM148396
EMI033648
AAS900010
LOM167621
LOM169754

LOM105056
LOM148393
LOM172759
LOM169247
LOM146945
LOM150121
LOM169597
LOM107793
LOM155967
LOM173583
LOM170063
LOM170059
LOM175343
LOM182526
LOM182552

LOM104889
LOM180556
LOM154628
LOM192183
LOM184993
LOM173754
LOM191528
LOM181974
LOM181164
LOM148250
LOM183741
LOM186710
LOM193403
LOM183746
LOM173592
LOM155969
LOM191542
LOM192309
LOM192875
LOM184198
LOM183986
LOM108077

LOM183745
LOM183744
PIE034758
LOM173841
LOM177413

SALA Lorenzo
CANOVA Andrea
DE TOMASI Matteo
PETRAGLIO Davide

CAMPARA Giacomo Alberto

MANFRINATI Alessio

04
04
04
04
04
04

SENAGO N

IN SPORT SRL
OLYMPIA SSDRL
NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
NP VAREDO

SENAGO N

100 m Rana Maschi Esordienti A 2005

BERETTA Jacopo
PENNUCCI Iwvano
LOVINO Marco

DEL DUCA Matteo Maria

PICANO Edoardo
ANELLI Federico
CORTI Mattia
BRAVI Alberto
LANFREDI Leonardo
MARZORATI Jacopo

SIMONETTA Giaele Giorgi

CESCHINA Tommaso
GARAS Elias
BERTOLINI Leonardo

CASTIGLIONI Christian M

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

H2SPORT

IN SPORT SRL
MIO CLUB

TEAM LOMBARDIA
MIO CLUB

IN SPORT SRL
VIRIBUS UNITIS
DDS

OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
IN SPORT SRL
MIO CLUB

MIO CLUB

IN SPORT SRL
SENAGO N

TEAM LOMBARDIA

50 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti B 2007

DEL CARRO Martina

TAGLIABUE Sofia Anna

BRAVIN Beatrice
BARUFFI Alessia
BETTIN Irene
SOLARI Elisa
LOMBELLA Marta
D'AMICO Ludovica
DI LORENZO Chiara
SEYMANDI Veronica
CARLI Matilde
D'ALESSIO Chantal
CURCI Francesca
MARZONI Beatrice
VIVORIO Anna
DANESI Giorgia
BORONA Giada
CARDILE Elisa
CAMOTTI Linda
PARIS Marianna
BRESHANAJ Gloria
FUSINI Beatrice

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

C.0. & PARTNER
MIO CLUB

DDS

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB
TEAM LOMBARDIA
C.0. & PARTNER
CAN LECCO
H2SPORT

CAN LECCO

IN SPORT SRL

IN SPORT SRL

MIO CLUB

MIO CLUB

IN SPORT SRL

IN SPORT SRL
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
MIO CLUB

SENAGO N

OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO

50 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti B 2008

MANENTI Camilla
MANCUSO Sara
CAMPAGNOLI Giulia

08
08
08

RIZZO Francesca Vittori 08

VESTRI Valentina

08

IN SPORT SRL
IN SPORT SRL
ARONA ACTIVE
DDS

IN SPORT SRL

e e

.35.
.35.
.42,
.49.

10
90
00
80

Squal.
Squal.

PR R RRRPRRPRRRRRR R R

.28.
.30.
.31.
.31.
.32.
.32.
.39.
.41.
.47,
LA47.
A7,
.47,
.53.

58.

70
10
40
90
00
60
80
40
10
40
50
90
70
50

Squal.

35.
37.
37.
39.
40.
40.
41.
41.
43.
43.
43.
43.
44 .
44,
44 .
46.
50.
51.
51.
57.
1.05.
Non part.

40.
40.
41.
.50
42.

42

80
10
80
80
20
30
10
30
20
30
50
60
40
40
80
80
90
00
40
60
40

40
60
10

90
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PIE033843
LOM185906
LOM167634
LOM191288
LOM190563
LOM181055
LOM185780
LOM183719
LOM183695
LOM152390
LOM183478
LOM185816
LOM183692
LOM194802
LOM167791

LOM186156
AAS900009
LOM110983
PIE029699
LOM185048
LOM107097
LOM183452
LOM159960
AAS900002
LOM180683
LOM155970
LOM195955
LOM183696
PIE032936
PIE035888
AASS00014
LOM177986
LOM190652
LOM194089
LOM167793

LOM190588
PIE027770
LOM153931
LOM175672
LOM185002
LOM173360
LOM156030
LOM167795
LOM173585
LOM191298
LOM187608
LOM159958
LOM181058
LOM082267
LOM194783
LOM191287
LOM194805

MESSANELLI Rebecca
CROCAMO Alessia
VALLI Carolina
DALLA TEZZA Matilda
MALINVERNI Miriana
PERINI Sofia

BOLIS Letizia

HINOJOSA PINTO Sami Alh

GEDDO Alice
CAMIGLIANO Cora
COLOMBO Camilla
BRIGNOLI Perla
CRIPPA Elena

DI TERLIZZI Sofia
BOLIS Rihanna

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

ARONA ACTIVE
C.0. & PARTNER
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
MIO CLUB

CAN LECCO
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
IN SPORT SRL

IN SPORT SRL

IN SPORT SRL

DDS

IN SPORT SRL
C.0. & PARTNER
IN SPORT SRL

IN SPORT SRL
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO

50 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti B 2006

GOLTI Mattia
MELLINI Samuele
BRAMBILLA Mattia

LIMACHE REATEGUI Gabrie

LEE SANG MIN Davide
D'IPPOLITO Andrea

BAROFFIO Alessandro Arm

RAVERA Stefano
BARCELLA Manuele
MACCAZZOLA Luca
BENIGNA Leonardo
RICCIUTI Marco

GEDDO Riccardo
FIDONE Mohamed Karim
BELVISOTTI Leonardo
STORNETTA Nilo
BASSIGNANI Cristiano
BONTEMPI Kevin
RUGGERI Luca
FACCHINETTI Cristian

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

TEAM LOMBARDIA
NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
IN SPORT SRL

ARONA ACTIVE

IN SPORT SRL

IN SPORT SRL

MIO CLUB

IN SPORT SRL

NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
DDS

OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
H2SPORT

IN SPORT SRL

ARONA ACTIVE

ARONA ACTIVE

NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
IN SPORT SRL

MIO CLUB

MIO CLUB

OLIMPIC SWIM PRO

50 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti B 2007

VENINI Matteo
NEGRI Giacomo
NEGRI Cesare
SILIPIGNI Matteo
FRIGATI Loris
BRUSELLES Riccardo
VALENTINO Francesco
TOTI Nicola
PEDRUZZI Dejan
BONGIOVANNI Luca
MOULAY Omar Aymen
MORESCHI Iwvan
MUSAKU Kevin
TESSER Lorenzo
DIOTTI Lorenzo
CONTE Gabriele
GIORGINI Giacomo

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

CAN LECCO

ARONA ACTIVE
H2SPORT

DDS

TEAM LOMBARDIA
IN SPORT SRL
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
IN SPORT SRL

CAN LECCO
H2SPORT

IN SPORT SRL
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
IN SPORT SRL

IN SPORT SRL

MIO CLUB

IN SPORT SRL

43.
43.
43.
43.
44,
44,
44,
46.
48.
48.
49.
50.
50.
56.
59.

33.
34.
35.
35.
36.
38.
38.
39.
39.
40.
40.
40.
41.
41.
41.
41.
42.
44,
46.
48.

37.
37.
38.
38.
40.
40.
40.
42.
43.
43.
43.
43.
44 .
46.
48.
51.
52.

20
30
50
90
50
60
70
50
30
70
80
00
00
40
50

70
80
00
80
20
00
80
00
80
30
50
60
00
20
50
80
50
30
70
00

30
90
10
20
20
30
90
90
20
30
60
90
60
30
80
20
10
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LOM156029
LOM182522
LOM167631
LOM183481

LOM155895
LOM156967
LOM149136
LOM159759
EMI031884
LOM085682
AASS00012
LOM086019
LOM094697
LOM173767
LOM172762
LOM180547
LOM191726
EMIO033647
LOM074231
LOM145992
LOM188246
LOM191828
LOM172353

LOM173372
LOM167721
LOM088027
LOM185951
LOM109701
EMI033669
LOM104997
LOM159753
LOM104895
LOM169598
LOM156070
LOM180558
LOM093758
LOM170062
LOM183747
LOM183459
LOM074238
EMIO33661
LOM074232
LOM180554
LOM180712
LOM182527
LOM194800
EMI034880

MITU Albert Andrei
LONGHI Arturo
PARIS Alberto
RAMPIN Elia Andrea

07
07
07
07

OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
C.0. & PARTNER
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
IN SPORT SRL

50 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti A 2005

CURIONI Ludovica
VENTIMIGLIA Gloria
SCARABOTTOLO Francesca
SOLE' Ilaria

EZAIM Yassmine
BERTINI Sara
SCOLARI Natasha
BUCCI Emma

DE TOMMASO Chiara
CORSINI Jennifer
BENVENGA Giada
IABONI Martina
ORIANI Giulia
ROSSI Carlotta
ZANETTI Seira
CASTELLI Alessia
FUMAGALLI Erika
ARMANNI Rebecca
LAVAZZA Federica

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

MIO CLUB

VIRIBUS UNITIS

IN SPORT SRL

IN SPORT SRL
OLYMPIA SSDRL

IN SPORT SRL
NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
IN SPORT SRL
SOGISPORT Srl
C.0. & PARTNER
MIO CLUB

MIO CLUB

TEAM LOMBARDIA
OLYMPIA SSDRL
NUOTO SERIATE ASD
NUOTO SERIATE ASD
VIRIBUS UNITIS
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
SOGISPORT Srl

50 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti A 2006

BERETTA Cristina
SILVA Letizia
TAGLIABUE Aurora
CASTAGNA Giorgia
CASO' Clara Angelica
LOMBARDI Aurora
MOROSSI Eugenia
MERONI Greta

VITALI Misia Angela
GEROSA Angelica
ZANOLINI Benedetta
ZECCHETIN Silvia
MARELLI Sveva
RIMOLDI Rebecca
POLENGHI Emma

DE PONTI Giulia
DOMINONI Arianna
LUMETTI Serena
VIGANI Sara

FANTINI Giulia
RUBAGOTTI Maria
FERRANTE Giulia Bernade
CALDATO Francesca
AREF Tasnim

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

IN SPORT SRL
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
NP VAREDO

DDS

OLYMPIA SSDRL
H2SPORT

IN SPORT SRL
C.0. & PARTNER
VIRIBUS UNITIS
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO

MIO CLUB
SOGISPORT Srl
MIO CLUB
IN SPORT SRL

IN SPORT SRL
NUOTO SERIATE ASD
OLYMPIA SSDRL
NUOTO SERIATE ASD
MIO CLUB

OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
SENAGO N

IN SPORT SRL
OLYMPIA SSDRL

1.01.
1.03.
Non part.

00
00

Squal.

31.
32.
33.
33.
34.
34.
35.
35.
36.
36.
36.
37.
37.
38.
38.
38.
39.
41.
Non part.

31.
32.
34.
34.
34.
35.
35.
36.
36.
36.
38.
38.
39.
39.
39.
40.
40.
.10
42.
42.

41

43

50
20
30
70
80
90
00
30
00
30
40
20
80
00
10
80
20
30

70
30
00
20
40
20
50
30
40
60
10
90
10
30
60
10
20

80
90

.50
52.
1.00.

80
80

Squal.
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50 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti A 2004

LOM178159 BRUNO Nicholas 04 IN SPORT SRL 28.80
LOM103590 VALTORTA Edoardo 04 IN SPORT SRL 29.80
PIE029337 FILIPPI FARMAR Riccardo 04 ARONA ACTIVE 29.80
LOM163000 POLENGHI Samuele 04 IN SPORT SRL 30.70
LOM172244 CANTONI Matteo 04 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB 31.30
LOM158375 CARUGATI Riccardo 04 IN SPORT SRL 31.50
LOM156391 GHEZZI Alessandro 04 IN SPORT SRL 31.60
LOM165427 MORLACCHI Stefano 04 IN SPORT SRL 32.10
LOM104684 SARACENO Marco 04 SOGISPORT Srl 32.60
LOM148396 CANOVA Andrea 04 IN SPORT SRL 32.70
EMI031865 BELTRAMI Jacopo 04 OLYMPIA SSDRL 33.80
LOM172239 PIROLA Francesco 04 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB 34.40
AAS900013 SPIESS Julian 04 NUOTO SPORT LOCARN 35.00
EMI033648 DE TOMASI Matteo 04 OLYMPIA SSDRL 35.70
AAS900006 DRESSI Ayrton 04 NUOTO SPORT LOCARN 37.10
LOM172362 VINTANI Nicolo' 04 SOGISPORT Srl 39.20
AAS900010 PETRAGLIO Davide 04 NUOTO SPORT LOCARN 43.40
LOM046963 BEGNINI Luca Yutaka 04 NUOTO SERIATE ASD 52.80

50 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti A 2005

LOM173373 CASSINA Mattia 05 IN SPORT SRL 31.20
LOM169601 MATTAVELLI Nicolod 05 VIRIBUS UNITIS 31.20
PIE026244 FAETI Simone 05 ARONA ACTIVE 31.30
LOM159381 FRIGERIO Gabriele 05 IN SPORT SRL 31.30
LOM163788 BOELLA Jacopo 05 DDS 32.60
LOM081194 DEL VECCHIO Samuele 05 IN SPORT SRL 33.40
LOM172258 BARUFFI Nicolas 05 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB 33.80
LOM161294 ROSSI Mattia Nicolo' 05 DDS 33.90
LOM148393 PENNUCCI Ivano 05 IN SPORT SRL 34.00
LOM107793 BRAVI Alberto 05 DDS 34.50
LOM173583 MARZORATI Jacopo 05 IN SPORT SRL 35.60
LOM146945 PICANO Edoardo 05 MIO CLUB 35.80
LOM097228 GIAMBANCO Christian 05 DDS 37.30
LOM170063 SIMONETTA Giaele Giorgi 05 MIO CLUB 37.80
LOM172749 GATTI Lorenzo 05 CAN LECCO 38.10
LOM170059 CESCHINA Tommaso 05 MIO CLUB 39.00
LOM182826 MOULAY OMAR Youssef 05 H2SPORT 39.20
LOM155967 LANFREDI Leonardo 05 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO 39.30
LOM175343 GARAS Elias 05 IN SPORT SRL 41.10
EMI033668 COZZOLINO Salvatore 05 OLYMPIA SSDRL Non part.

100 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti B 2007

LOM180548 COZZI Silvia 07 MIO CLUB 1.17.90
LOM148316 BASSANI Rebecca 07 IN SPORT SRL 1.19.40
LOM163329 GROSSI Chiara 07 DDS 1.20.60
LOM154628 BRAVIN Beatrice 07 DDS 1.27.20
LOM169208 MOLINARI Anna 07 SENAGO N 1.28.50
LOM173845 VENTURI Ginevra 07 DDS 1.28.60
LOM192183 BARUFFI Alessia 07 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB 1.29.20
LOM184993 BETTIN Irene 07 TEAM LOMBARDIA 1.31.70
LOM191344 POLLI Giulia 07 NP VAREDO 1.33.10
LOM182551 TARGA Arianna 07 NP VAREDO 1.36.10
1LOM193838 FUSETTI Carlotta 07 DDS 1.40.90
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LOM145968
LOM173854
LOM173841
LOM173844
LOM173849

LOM109433
LOM186156
LOM110389
LOM156252
LOM174405
LOM100706
LOM156271
LOM110360
LOM174225
LOM180683
LOM182535
LOM154771
LOM173738

LOM154754
LOM110067
LOM173847
LOM169650
LOM175672
LOM170805
PIE027770
LOM173840
LOM156246
LOM185002
LOM165983
LOM185301
LOM194270

LOM163970
LOM173377
LOM163968
LOM172235
LOM147965
LOM169251
LOM185950
LOM159759
LOM086019
LOM156251
LOM157290
LOM193495
LOM163977
LOM185952
LOM110969

100 m Stile libero Femmine

Esordienti B 2008

GUARNIERI Alice

MACCAZZOLA Sofia Maria

08
08

RIZZO Francesca Vittori 08

BELLAVITI Cecilia
ROMANI Beatrice

08
08

DDS
DDS
DDS
DDS
DDS

100 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti B 2006

BERNARDI Filippo
GOLTI Mattia
GUARNIERI Lorenzo
BRESCIANI Ludovico
DAMIANI Matteo
BRESCIA Alessio
FILOGRASSO Giacomo
STRINGHETTI Paolo
PANNONE Giacomo
MACCAZZOLA Luca
PINATO Luca
GATTINI Alfredo
CAMASTRO Samuele

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

IN SPORT SRL
TEAM LOMBARDIA
DDS

DDS

DDS

DDS

DDS

DDS

DDS

DDS

SENAGO N
SENAGO N

TEAM LOMBARDIA

100 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti B 2007

BURKE Alessandro Luigi

OLIMPO Emanuele
ONEDA Niccolo'
FULLONE Cristian
SILIPIGNI Matteo
FORMICA Davide
NEGRI Giacomo
GAMBIRASIO Andrea
SICHIROLLO Pietro
FRIGATI Loris

MURILLO PAREDES Efrain

FIORELLA Francesco
SAMPIETRO Andrea

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

100 m Stile libero Femmine

SENAGO N

DDS

DDS

DDS

DDS

DDS

ARONA ACTIVE
DDS

DDS

TEAM LOMBARDIA
DDS

DDS

TEAM LOMBARDIA

Esordienti A 2005

VILLA Cecilia
MALASPINA Martina
VILLA Clarissa
BETTINI Francesca
CARICILLI Susanna
D'ANGELO Nicol
BELLONI Sofia
SOLE' Ilaria
BUCCI Emma

TROISI Beatrice
VIGANO' Federica
BONOTTO Paola
CRIVELLARO Ilenia
ALBERTI Benedetta
FIZZARDI Francesca

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

IN SPORT SRL
IN SPORT SRL
IN SPORT SRL
GONZAGA SPORT CLUB
SENAGO N

TEAM LOMBARDIA
NP VAREDO

IN SPORT SRL
IN SPORT SRL
NP VAREDO
SOGISPORT Srl
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
NP VAREDO

IN SPORT SRL

N S =

.28.
.34.
.37.
.40.

20
50
60
40

Squal.

e e R S

12,
.13.
.13.
.15.
L17.
17,
.19.
.21.
.25.
.26.
.33.

37.

40
50
90
20
40
90
50
70
30
50
10
20

Squal.

el e e e e e

.12

.22
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.22,
.23,
.23.
.24,
.27.
.27.
.29.
.29.
.31.
.31.
.31.
.38.
.39.

.05.
.06.
.07.
.20
12,
.13.
.15.
.16.
.19.
.21.
.21.
.21.
.21.
.80
.25.

10
00
60
20
40
90
40
80
10
40
90
20
00

60
30
90

70
20
50
50
80
10
10
40
80

40
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LOM191726
LOM186293
LOM110935
LOM154756
LOM183479
LOM183485
LOM105204

LOM167721
LOM172247
LOM183233
LOM185951
LOM088027
LOM183230
LOM183229
LOM157716
LOM169255
LOM159753
LOM183224
LOM160196
LOM193494
LOM183232

LOM169250
PIE029337
LOM170067
LOM146950
LOM172244
LOM154713
LOM085783
LOM158375
LOM104684
AAS900015
LOM167621
LOM098870
LOM110885
LOM172362
LOM169252
LOM172239

LOM154679
PIE026244
AASS00017
LOM173373
LOM172759
LOM149578
LOM172258
LOM161294
LOM150121
LOM169247
LOM157002

ORIANI Giulia

DI MAMBRO Giorgia
MASPERO Matilde
GALATI Caterina
COLOMBO Francesca
COZZOLINO Greta
CRISPO Emma

05
05
05
05
05
05
05

100 m Stile libero Femmine

TEAM LOMBARDIA
SENAGO N

IN SPORT SRL
SENAGO N

IN SPORT SRL
NP VAREDO
SPORT TIME

Esordienti A 2006

SILVA Letizia
SCHERINI Anna
NUCERA Matilde Gaia
CASTAGNA Giorgia
TAGLIABUE Aurora
VIOLATO Anna
PIZZAMIGLIO Sveva
BALDO Federica
PANTO Cristina
MERONI Greta
RAVATTI Nicole
CONSONNI Giorgia
SCIOCCATI Gaia
TAVELLA Anita

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

TEAM LOMBARDIA
GONZAGA SPORT CLUB
TEAM LOMBARDIA
NP VAREDO

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
IN SPORT SRL
TEAM LOMBARDIA
IN SPORT SRL
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA

100 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti A 2004

MOSCATELLI Gabriel

FILIPPI FARMAR Riccardo

BUGATTI Ivan
MARCHIORATO Filippo
CANTONI Matteo
MOLINARI Fabio
CONTIERO Andrea
CARUGATI Riccardo
SARACENO Marco
BARILARI Giole

CAMPARA Giacomo Alberto

BASSANI Simone
ROGATSKI Alessandro
VINTANI Nicolo'
LOTTO Riccardo
PIROLA Francesco

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

TEAM LOMBARDIA
ARONA ACTIVE

MIO CLUB

MIO CLUB

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB
SENAGO N

TEAM LOMBARDIA

IN SPORT SRL
SOGISPORT Srl
NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
NP VAREDO

IN SPORT SRL

IN SPORT SRL
SOGISPORT Srl

TEAM LOMBARDIA
GONZAGA SPORT CLUB

100 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti A 2005

BORONA Andrea

FAETI Simone
SAPORITO Marco
CASSINA Mattia
LOVINO Marco

ROMEO Leonardo
BARUFFI Nicolas
ROSSI Mattia Nicolo'
ANELLI Federico

DEL DUCA Matteo Maria
MICALIZZI Simone

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

TEAM LOMBARDIA
ARONA ACTIVE

NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
IN SPORT SRL

MIO CLUB

SENAGO N

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB
DDS

IN SPORT SRL

TEAM LOMBARDIA

MIO CLUB

O S e S S S
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.25.
.26.
.28.
.30.
.33.

38.

50
70
20
70
80
20

Squal.

.07.
.09.
17,
17,
17,
17,
.18.
.18.
.21.
.21.
.24,
.27.

43.

00
70
00
70
70
70
40
80
30
80
60
50
00

Squal.

.04.
.05.
.06.
.06.
.07.
.08.
.10.
.10.
.13.
.13.
.14.
.16.
.27.
.32.
Non

70
50
30
70
40
70
10
90
10
40
20
80
90
50
part.

Squal.

.09.
.10.
.80
.13.
.13.
.14.
.14.
.15.
.18.
.19.
.21.

.11

30
00

20
60
30
40
90
50
20
50



12.
13.
14.
15.

PR RR R R PR R
O W-Jo Ul WN P O W

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

O Joy b WN R

O Joy Ul WN R

LOM182552
LOM182532
LOM100997
PIE035334

AAS900028
LOM148365
LOM161830
LOM104857
LOM155870
AAS900038
PIE028082
LOM181758
PIE027761
AASS900024
AAS900022
AAS900023
LOM106913
AAS900027
AAS900025
LOM065442
LOM066320
LOM109327
PIE029701
AAS900029
EMI033644
AAS900037
LOM177400
LOM159626
AAS900026
AAS900041
AAS900040
LOM185953
LOM192197
LOM177985
LOM109492
LOM191477
AAS900047
LOM148390
AAS900039
EMI033639
LOM177984
AAS900048
LOM148369
EMI033642

LOM056499
LOM073619
AAS900050
LOM064990
PIE030262
LOM096392
LOM186709
LOM098513
LOM103674

CASTIGLIONI Christian M 05

MAZZOCCHI Olmo
BURKE Roberto Anton

io

MORA Federico Alcide

05
05
05

100 m Stile libero Femmine

TEAM LOMBARDIA
SENAGO N
SENAGO N
ARONA ACTIVE

Ragazzi

STORNETTA Maria Fernand 04

FRISO Gloria
TAM Greta
FUMAGALLI Chiara

CASELLATO Letizia Maria

ROSSI Chiara
CERESA Sofia
MAFFUCCINI Giulia
BARBAZZA Beatrice
CIOCARELLI Lucilia
CASARTELLI Nicole
CASARTELLI Seline
VERZENI Alessia
MARCOLI Grace
GIROTO SZTRHARSZKY
FILISETTI Ester
MARTIGNONI Celeste
MERONI Lorena
PAGLIONI Francesca
STORNETTA Syria
CANOSSA Lara
ORTELLI Giada
BERTAGGIA Giorgia
FONTANIVE Francesca
LANINI Rachele
FINCKLER Thea
NAROYAN Arshaluys
CINQUINI Alessandra
RUBINO Greta
LAUDANI Erica
MERONI Giorgia
SALA Ludovica
GONCALVES Luma
MATTIA Marta
BARBLAN Viola
VILLA Giordana
MARZORATI Veronica
ALEOTTI Greta
MARAZZINA Giorgia
TORRI Sara

Giul

03
04
04
04
04
03
03
04
03
04
04
03
03
04
03
04
04
04
04
04
03
03
04
04
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
03
03
04

NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
NP VAREDO

TEAM LOMBARDIA
SOGISPORT Srl

TEAM LOMBARDIA
LUGANO NUOTO

ARONA ACTIVE

TEAM LOMBARDIA
ARONA ACTIVE

NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
TEAM LOMBARDIA
NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
NUOTO SPORT LOCARN

C.0. & PARTNER
MIO CLUB
TEAM LOMBARDIA

ARONA ACTIVE

NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
OLYMPIA SSDRL
LUGANO NUOTO

NP VAREDO

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB
NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
LUGANO NUOTO
LUGANO NUOTO

NP VAREDO

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA

IN SPORT SRL

NP VAREDO

LUGANO NUOTO

IN SPORT SRL
LUGANO NUOTO
OLYMPIA SSDRL

TEAM LOMBARDIA
LUGANO NUOTO

NP VAREDO

OLYMPIA SSDRL

100 m Stile libero Maschi Ragazzi

PEDRANA Tommaso
ROSSETTI Andrea
FABBRI Oleg
SCHIATTI Matteo
SEGALA Daniel
VEZZARO Edoardo
GALFREDI Samuele
CROTTI Noah Alessan
BONACCORSI Emanuele

dro

01
01
02
01
01
01
02
02
02

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
TEAM LOMBARDIA
ARONA ACTIVE

MIO CLUB

MIO CLUB

TEAM LOMBARDIA
SENAGO N

e e
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.24.
.27.
.31.
.32.

.05.
.05.
.05.
.07.
.07.
.07.
.07.
.08.
.09.
.09.
.09.
.09.
.10.
.10.
11,
12,
12,
12,
12,
12,
12,
.13.
.13.
.13,
.14.
.14.
.14.
.14.
.14.
.15.
17,
L17.
L17.
17,
.18.
.20.

21.

10
80
20
70

00
20
30
50
60
70
90
20
00
10
70
70
00
20
10
00
20
40
80
80
90
10
20
40
30
40
40
70
70
20
10
10
40
60
20
90
60

Squal.
Squal.
Squal.

56.
57.
58.
59.
.01.
.04.
.09.
09.

PR e e

40
40
90
70
80
40
30
50

Squal.
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LOM160526
LOM173212
LOM065688
LOM172338
AASS00042
LOM104872
AAS900043
LOM082353
LOM173211
LOM162250
LOM188751

LOM091195
PIE024085
AAS900033
AAS900031
LOM106850
AAS900032
AAS900036
AAS900034
LOM154015
LOM075417
LOM101002
AAS900030

LOM035101
LOM060192
AAS900020
LOM029854
LOM146584

LOM062169
LOM064988
LOM091196
LOM096405
LOM059048
LOM075340
LOM173749
AAS900045
LOM051964
PIE030259
EMI033582
LOM091858
LOM148703

100 m Stile libero Maschi Ragazzi 2003

RONCOLATO Luca
BARDELLOTTO Jacopo
SONZOGNI Samuele
CAMBIERI Ethan
HENDRICKX Victor
GABBIADINI Matteo
MENGOLI Alessandro
MOTTA Steven
POLONIA Luca
VIGANO' Alessandro
BERNASCONI Luca

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

100 m Stile libero Femmine

NP VAREDO

TEAM LOMBARDIA
C.0. & PARTNER
SOGISPORT Srl
LUGANO NUOTO
C.0. & PARTNER
LUGANO NUOTO
SENAGO N

NP VAREDO

NP VAREDO
SOGISPORT Srl

Juniores

MOTTA Anna Caterina

GHERARDINI Lara
BIANCHI Nicole
ARGENTI Chiara

BERGAMASCO Marilena

ARGENTI Elisa

TINTILLA Alessandra

BORRIELLO Melissa
TARGA Cristina
ALBORGHETTI Aurora
PERSICO Sara

ROMERO CENICEROS Alba

01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
02
01

100 m Stile libero Femmine

ZENONI Miriam
RAYMOND Alice
MINAZZI Francesca
NUSCIS Letizia
BIASSONI Chiara

97
99
99
94
00

TEAM LOMBARDIA
ARONA ACTIVE
LUGANO NUOTO
LUGANO NUOTO
TEAM LOMBARDIA
LUGANO NUOTO
LUGANO NUOTO
LUGANO NUOTO

NP VAREDO

C.0. & PARTNER
C.0. & PARTNER
C.N. LOGRONO

C.0. & PARTNER
TEAM LOMBARDIA
NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
TEAM LOMBARDIA

NP VAREDO

100 m Stile libero Maschi Juniores

CHIRICO Luca

CASATI Nicolo' Antonio

ZAPPETTINI Nicolo'
CAZZANIGA Marco
GJONI Kristian

DI LENARDO Federico

PICCHIO Nicolo'

SCHNEITER Alexander

SEREGNI Umberto
ZANETTA Manuel
CANTONI Stefano
SACCO Francesco
OBERTI Alessandro

99
00
00
99
00
00
99
00
99
00
00
00
99

TEAM LOMBARDIA
SENAGO N

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SENAGO N

MIO CLUB
LUGANO NUOTO
SENAGO N

ARONA ACTIVE
OLYMPIA SSDRL
ARONA ACTIVE
TEAM LOMBARDIA

PR R RRRR R R

PR R R RRRPR PR

e e
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59.
.01.
.04.
.04.
.07.
.07.
.08.
.13.
.13,
.15.
L17.

59.
.03.
.04.
.05.
.06.
.07.
.08.
.08.
.09.
12,
17,
.00.

.02.
.03.
.05.
.07.
.09.

51.
54.
56.
57.
58.
58.
58.
59.
.01.
.02.
.02.
.03.
.05.

80
90
50
60
10
40
20
00
00
80
90

90
80
60
60
50
50
60
70
50
40
70
90

50
60
30
20
60

30
70
30
80
60
80
90
50
70
20
60
70
20
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LOM007084
LOM088383
LOM034060
LOM060216
LOM046694
LOM057927
LOM052899
LOM065323

LOM065105
LOM100519
LOM106851
AASS00027
LOM104857
LOM065442
LOM066320
AAS900023
AAS900026
PIE029701
LOM159626
EMI031869
EMIO33646
LOM146943
LOM073225
AAS900048
AAS900021

LOM065431
LOM181490
AAS900050

LOM104649
AASS00042
LOM154017
LOM104872
AAS900043

LOM091195
LOM075417

LOM035011
LOM073058
LOM052674

100 m Stile libero Maschi

LAVEZZARI Luca
ARDENGHI Matteo
CATTANEO Pietro
SCROCCARO Mattia
ZAGO Simone

SORGENTE Gianluca
CREPALDI Luca
ALBORGHETTI Gabriele

100 m Dorso Femmine Ragazzi

89
98
95
98
98
98
98
98

PIZZIRANI Elena
GATTI Ilaria
BERTACCHINI Michela
MARCOLI Grace
FUMAGALLI Chiara
FILISETTI Ester
MARTIGNONI Celeste
CASARTELLI Seline
LANINI Rachele
PAGLIONI Francesca
FONTANIVE Francesca
MONTANARI Margherita
FONTANA Rebecca
TROMBETTA Francesca
DEL POPOLO Margot
ALEOTTI Greta
FIABANE Noémi

04
03
03
03
04
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
03
04

100 m Dorso Maschi Ragazzi

ZANFRINI Alessandro
MONTEPIANI Simone
FABBRI Oleg

01
02
02

100 m Dorso Maschi Ragazzi

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SENAGO N

TEAM LOMBARDIA
C.0. & PARTNER

TEAM LOMBARDIA
SOGISPORT Srl

TEAM LOMBARDIA
NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
SOGISPORT Srl

C.0. & PARTNER

MIO CLUB

NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
ARONA ACTIVE
GONZAGA SPORT CLUB
OLYMPIA SSDRL
OLYMPIA SSDRL

MIO CLUB

SENAGO N

LUGANO NUOTO

NUOTO SPORT LOCARN

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
NUOTO SPORT LOCARN

2003

TROISI Alessandro
HENDRICKX Victor
BIASSONI Andrea
GABBIADINI Matteo
MENGOLI Alessandro

03
03
03
03
03

NP VAREDO
LUGANO NUOTO
NP VAREDO

C.0. & PARTNER
LUGANO NUOTO

100 m Dorso Femmine Juniores

MOTTA Anna Caterina
ALBORGHETTI Aurora

100 m Dorso Femmine

MUNARI Martina
CAPRA Sara
CURRERI Rebecca

01
01

00
00
00

TEAM LOMBARDIA
C.0. & PARTNER

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SENAGO N

PR R RRRPRRPRRRRRRRRP B R

=

N = S

=

53.
53.
54.
55.
55.
56.
58.
59.

12,
.15.
.15.
L17.
.21.
.21.
.22,
L22.
.24.
.24,
.24,
.26.
.26.
.28.
.29.
.30.
.41,

.04.
.07.
11,

.13,
.16.
L17.
.18.
.18.

.05.
.22,

.06.
.12
.13.

60
80
10
70
70
60
70
20

40
90
90
70
10
20
00
10
20
70
80
70
90
90
70
90
80

80
90
50

40
50
90
00
40

20
60

40

.50

90
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
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LOM035101
LOM045303
LOM073060

LOM155870
AAS900029
PIE030260
PIE027761
AASS00037
LOM097936
AAS900025
LOM146943
LOM169175
LOM177400
LOM155749
LOM103686
EMI033643
AASS00022
LOM103695
LOM148551
AAS900021
LOM155762

PIE025365
LOM060296
LOM145995
LOM098513

LOM173212
LOM172338
PIE028455
LOM065333
LOM086176

LOM064993
LOM082853
LOM154015
LOM106850
AAS900032
AAS900035
LOM183053

LOM060375
LOM037537
AAS900020
AAS900019

ZENONI Miriam 97 C.0. & PARTNER
DI BARTOLO Martina 97 TEAM LOMBARDIA
DE LUCA Ginevra 00 SENAGO N

100 m Rana Femmine Ragazzi

CASELLATO Letizia Maria 04 TEAM LOMBARDIA

STORNETTA Syria 04 NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
GARSIA Giorgia 03 ARONA ACTIVE
BARBAZZA Beatrice 04 ARONA ACTIVE
ORTELLI Giada 03 LUGANO NUOTO
SCHIAVO Margherita 04 MIO CLUB

GIROTO SZTRHARSZKY Giul 04 NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
TROMBETTA Francesca 04 MIO CLUB

ZAMBELLI Aurora 04 SENAGO N

BERTAGGIA Giorgia 03 NP VAREDO

AURO Allegra 04 MIO CLUB

DI TRIA Noemi 03 SENAGO N

BONARETTI Chiara 04 OLYMPIA SSDRL
CASARTELLI Nicole 04 NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
MINUNNO Nadia 04 SENAGO N

CASINI Giorgia 04 MIO CLUB

FIABANE Noémi 04 NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
MONTUORI Giulia 04 MIO CLUB

100 m Rana Maschi Ragazzi

FAETI Emanuele 01 ARONA ACTIVE
LAMBERTI Riccardo Nicco 01 SENAGO N
NDOCI Luis 02 C.0. & PARTNER

CROTTI Noah Alessandro 02 TEAM LOMBARDIA

100 m Rana Maschi Ragazzi 2003

BARDELLOTTO Jacopo 03 TEAM LOMBARDIA
CAMBIERI Ethan 03 SOGISPORT Srl
LIMACHE REATEGUI Bruno 03 ARONA ACTIVE
DOMINONI Alessandro 03 C.0. & PARTNER
TONIOLO Paolo 03 MIO CLUB

100 m Rana Femmine Juniores

ZECCHIN Martina 02 TEAM LOMBARDIA
TORNATORE Federica 01 TEAM LOMBARDIA
TARGA Cristina 02 NP VAREDO
BERGAMASCO Marilena 02 TEAM LOMBARDIA
ARGENTI Elisa 02 LUGANO NUOTO
HIBBARD Lindsay 02 LUGANO NUOTO
ALBINI Arianna 02 TEAM LOMBARDIA

100 m Rana Femmine

DE ROSA Valentina 00 SENAGO N
MONACO Ilaria 99 SENAGO N
MINAZZI Francesca 99 NUOTO SPORT LOCARN

PONTI Asia 98 NUOTO SPORT LOCARN

=

PR R RRRRPRRPRRERRRRR R R R
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e e

.14.
.15.
.15.

.21.
.23.
.24.
.29.
.30.
.30.
.30.
.30.
.33.
.34.
.34.
.35.
.38.
.38.
.40.
.41,
44 .

10
10
90

80
90
20
50
00
00
10
80
80
20
50
50
50
90
40
60
90

Squal.

.13.
.16.
.21.
.23.

.15.
.18.
.19.
.26.
.28.

.16.
.22,
.23.
.24,
.28.
.29.
.33.

.20.
22,
.40
.25.

.24

60
80
20
90

80
70
60
00
40

50
00
00
30
30
50
20

30
60

00
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LOM056048
LOM055391
LOM091858
EMIO33633

LOM034060
LOM060300
FIN139046
LOM065323

LOM065105
AAS900028
LOM148365
AAS900024
LOM163251
LOM177985

LOM073619
LOM064990
LOM145995

LOM103675
LOM160512
LOM061663
LOM065688
LOM154017
LOM173211

AAS900030
LOM072589
LOM060302
AAS900031
PIE027172
PIE030263
AAS900034
LOM094248

LOM035011
LOM060188
LOM073058
AAS900019

100 m Rana Maschi Juniores

RIVA Gabriele
TESTA Andrea
SACCO Francesco
PICCININI Luca

100 m Rana Maschi

CATTANEO Pietro
ROMEO Roberto
DECARLINI Roberto

ALBORGHETTI Gabriele

99
99
00
00

95
96
98
98

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
ARONA ACTIVE
OLYMPIA SSDRL

TEAM LOMBARDIA
SENAGO N

ARONA ACTIVE
C.0. & PARTNER

100 m Farfalla Femmine Ragazzi

PIZZIRANI Elena

STORNETTA Maria Fernand

FRISO Gloria
CIOCARELLI Lucilia
FOLINI Costanza
LAUDANI Erica

04
04
03
03
04
04

TEAM LOMBARDIA
NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
NP VAREDO

NUOTO SPORT LOCARN
GONZAGA SPORT CLUB
TEAM LOMBARDIA

100 m Farfalla Maschi Ragazzi

ROSSETTI Andrea
SCHIATTI Matteo
NDOCI Luis

01
01
02

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
C.0. & PARTNER

100 m Farfalla Maschi Ragazzi 2003

VOLPI Edoardo
FINAZZO Elia
ACETI Mattia
SONZOGNI Samuele
BIASSONI Andrea
POLONIA Luca

03
03
03
03
03
03

SENAGO N
TEAM LOMBARDIA
C.0. & PARTNER
C.0. & PARTNER
NP VAREDO
NP VAREDO

100 m Farfalla Femmine Juniores

ROMERO CENICEROS Alba

LANZOTTI Ilaria

VARISCO Claudia Erica

ARGENTI Chiara
ALLEGRINI Eleonora
GATTONI Sara
BORRIELLO Melissa
GALATI Giulia

100 m Farfalla Femmine

MUNARI Martina
CONTI Chiara
CAPRA Sara
PONTI Asia

01
02
02
02
01
01
02
02

00
99
00
98

C.N. LOGRONO
SENAGO N
SENAGO N
LUGANO NUOTO
ARONA ACTIVE
ARONA ACTIVE
LUGANO NUOTO
SENAGO N

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
NUOTO SPORT LOCARN

= O e S e S ST N = N = N S =

e

e e

e e

.10.
.12
.13.
.23,

.07.
.10.
11,
.13.

.15.
.16
.18.
.21.
.23.
.33.

.04.
.07.
.18.

.10.
.13,
.13,
.15.
.17
.33.

.06
.06.
.09.
.12
.14.
.15.
.21.
.25.

.05.
.07.
.08
.16.

00

.70

50
30

40
00
80
50

00

.70

90
20
20
70

10
60
50

30
40
60
60

.90

00

.60

70
80

.40

40
20
30
10

60
60

.90

30
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
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LOM062169
LOM052676
LOM024209
LOM151656
LOM091196
LOM055391
LOM059048
LOM168751
LOM045075
LOM045074

LOM033378
LOM033043
LOM060216
LOM046694
LOM060380
LOM051962

PIE030260
LOM163251
LOM097936
LOM106851
AAS900038
LOM161830
PIE028082
LOM100519
LOM181758
LOM106913
LOM103686
EMI031869
EMI033644
LOM148551
LOM109327
AAS900041
LOM192197
AAS900040
LOM148369
AAS900047
LOM155762
LOM185953
LOM191477
AAS900039
EMI033642
LOM155749
EMI033643
EMIO33639
LOM177984
EMI033646

100 m Farfalla Maschi Juniores

CHIRICO Luca
GIATTI Lorenzo
RAVASIO Michele
ZANETTA Cristian
ZAPPETTINI Nicolo'
TESTA Andrea
GJONI Kristian
BOLDORINI Andrea
COSTANZO Dario
CASTELLANI Matteo

100 m Farfalla Maschi

Virg

FRANCHI Denis
MOTTA Dennis
SCROCCARO Mattia
ZAGO Simone
POZZOLI Davide
DE ROSA Gabriele

99
00
99
00
00
99
00
99
00
00

95
97
98
98
98
96

TEAM LOMBARDIA
SENAGO N

C.0. & PARTNER
ARONA ACTIVE
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SENAGO N
SENAGO N

TEAM LOMBARDIA
SENAGO N
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SENAGO N
SENAGO N

50 m Stile libero Femmine Ragazzi

GARSIA Giorgia
FOLINI Costanza
SCHIAVO Margherita
BERTACCHINI Michela
ROSSI Chiara

TAM Greta

CERESA Sofia

GATTI Ilaria
MAFFUCCINI Giulia
VERZENI Alessia

DI TRIA Noemi
MONTANARI Margherita
CANOSSA Lara

CASINI Giorgia
MERONI Lorena
FINCKLER Thea
RUBINO Greta
NAROYAN Arshaluys
MARAZZINA Giorgia
GONCALVES Luma
MONTUORI Giulia
CINQUINI Alessandra
SALA Ludovica
BARBLAN Viola

TORRI Sara

AURO Allegra
BONARETTI Chiara
VILLA Giordana
MARZORATI Veronica
FONTANA Rebecca
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04
03
04
04
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
03
04
04
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

ARONA ACTIVE
GONZAGA SPORT CLUB
MIO CLUB

TEAM LOMBARDIA
LUGANO NUOTO
TEAM LOMBARDIA
ARONA ACTIVE
SOGISPORT Srl
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SENAGO N
OLYMPIA SSDRL
OLYMPIA SSDRL
MIO CLUB

TEAM LOMBARDIA
LUGANO NUOTO
TEAM LOMBARDIA
LUGANO NUOTO
NP VAREDO
LUGANO NUOTO
MIO CLUB

NP VAREDO

NP VAREDO
LUGANO NUOTO
OLYMPIA SSDRL
MIO CLUB
OLYMPIA SSDRL
OLYMPIA SSDRL
TEAM LOMBARDIA
OLYMPIA SSDRL
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50 m Stile libero Maschi Ragazzi

LOM065431 ZANFRINI Alessandro 01 TEAM LOMBARDIA 25.50
LOM056499 PEDRANA Tommaso 01 TEAM LOMBARDIA 26.20
PIE025365 FAETI Emanuele 01 ARONA ACTIVE 27.30
LOM181490 MONTEPIANI Simone 02 TEAM LOMBARDIA 27.90
PIE030262 SEGALA Daniel 01 ARONA ACTIVE 28.40
LOM096392 VEZZARO Edoardo 01 MIO CLUB 29.50
LOM107088 BESHAJ Arber 02 SOGISPORT Srl 29.70
LOM186709 GALFREDI Samuele 02 MIO CLUB 31.10

50 m Stile libero Maschi Ragazzi 2003

LOM160526 RONCOLATO Luca 03 NP VAREDO 28.00
LOM061663 ACETI Mattia 03 C.0. & PARTNER 28.80
PIE028455 LIMACHE REATEGUI Bruno 03 ARONA ACTIVE 29.40
LOM160512 FINAZZO Elia 03 TEAM LOMBARDIA 29.80
LOM065333 DOMINONI Alessandro 03 C.0. & PARTNER 30.50
LOM104649 TROISI Alessandro 03 NP VAREDO 30.50
LOM086176 TONIOLO Paolo 03 MIO CLUB 31.40
LOM162250 VIGANO' Alessandro 03 NP VAREDO 33.80
LOM188751 BERNASCONI Luca 03 SOGISPORT Srl 36.60

50 m Stile libero Femmine Juniores
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LOM072589 LANZOTTI Ilaria 02 SENAGO N 27.90
LOM091195 MOTTA Anna Caterina 01 TEAM LOMBARDIA 28.00
AAS900030 ROMERO CENICEROS Alba 01 C.N. LOGRONO 29.10
PIE024085 GHERARDINI Lara 01 ARONA ACTIVE 29.60
PIE030263 GATTONI Sara 01 ARONA ACTIVE 30.20
1LoM082853 TORNATORE Federica 01 TEAM LOMBARDIA 30.20
AAS900033 BIANCHI Nicole 02 LUGANO NUOTO 30.30
LOM064993 ZECCHIN Martina 02 TEAM LOMBARDIA 30.40
PIE027172 ALLEGRINI Eleonora 01 ARONA ACTIVE 31.00
AAS900036 TINTILLA Alessandra 02 LUGANO NUOTO 32.10
AAS900035 HIBBARD Lindsay 02 LUGANO NUOTO 32.70
LOM183053 ALBINI Arianna 02 TEAM LOMBARDIA 33.70
LOM101002 PERSICO Sara 02 C.0. & PARTNER 35.00
50 m Stile libero Femmine
LOM060192 RAYMOND Alice 99 TEAM LOMBARDIA 29.20
LOM060188 CONTI Chiara 99 TEAM LOMBARDIA 29.90
LOM146584 BIASSONI Chiara 00 NP VAREDO 31.20
LOM029854 NUSCIS Letizia 94 TEAM LOMBARDIA 31.70
LOM045303 DI BARTOLO Martina 97 TEAM LOMBARDIA Non part.
50 m Stile libero Maschi Juniores
LOM064988 CASATI Nicolo' Antonio 00 SENAGO N 25.00
LOM052676 GIATTI Lorenzo 00 SENAGO N 25.00
LOM024209 RAVASIO Michele 99 C.0. & PARTNER 25.70
LOM096405 CAZZANIGA Marco 99 TEAM LOMBARDIA 26.60
LOM056048 RIVA Gabriele 99 TEAM LOMBARDIA 27.10
LOM173749 PICCHIO Nicolo' 99 MIO CLUB 27.10
LOM151656 ZANETTA Cristian 00 ARONA ACTIVE 27.10
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AAS900045
LOM168751
PIE030259
EMI033582
LOM148703
LOM062169
EMI033633

LOM007084
LOM088383
LOM033378
LOM057927
FIN139046
LOM052899

SCHNEITER Alexander 00
BOLDORINI Andrea 99
ZANETTA Manuel 00
CANTONI Stefano 00
OBERTI Alessandro 99
CHIRICO Luca 99
PICCININI Luca 00

50 m Stile libero Maschi

LAVEZZARI Luca 89
ARDENGHI Matteo 98
FRANCHI Denis 95
SORGENTE Gianluca 98
DECARLINI Roberto 98
CREPALDI Luca 98

LUGANO NUOTO
TEAM LOMBARDIA
ARONA ACTIVE
OLYMPIA SSDRL
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
OLYMPIA SSDRL

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SENAGO N

ARONA ACTIVE
TEAM LOMBARDIA
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24.
24.
24.
25.
26.
26.

50
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